
Tuesday, May 27, 2025: Las Mamacitas
Tuesday, June 3: Papa Farm Pizza

Tuesday, June 10: Smothered and Covered Fries
Tuesday, June 17: Big Mike’s

Tuesday, June 24: Fat Guys Fries
Tuesday, July 1: Rico Suave Group

Tuesday, July 8: Tocayo’s
Tuesday, July 15: The Lunch Box
Tuesday, July 22: Burrito Mafia
Tuesday, July 29: Jalapeno Grill

Tuesday, August 5: Jalapeno Grill
Tuesday, August 12: Tocayo’s

Tuesday, August 19: Big Mike’s

Tuesday, August 26: Moe’s Fresh Mediterranean Food Truck

FOODIE TUESDAY

Nights4-7 p.m.
Unity Park

June 3: Papa Farm Pizza
July 1: Rico Suave Group
August 5: Jalapeno Grill

New
Vendors!

FOODIE TUESDAYS
U N I T Y  P A R K     T U E S D A Y S     M A Y  2 7 - A U G U S T  2 6

Opening Day!

10:30 a.m.
to

2:30 p.m.
Unity Park

NEW
 Vendors


